847-367-4800
www.lyndexnikken.com TAPER PLUS TOOL HOLDERS
21
MMC Collet Chucks
Part Number Collet Series Clamping Range L L1 C
CAT 40
NCAT40-MMC8C-90            VMK8 0.125 - 0.375" 3.543" 1.299" 0.787"
NCAT40-MMC12C-90           VMK12 0.1875 - 0.500" 3.543" 1.378" 1.181"
BT 30
NBT30-MMC8C-105           VMK8 0.125 - 0.375" 4.134" 1.417" 0.787"
NBT30-MMC12C-105          VMK12 0.1875 - 0.500" 4.134" 1.378" 1.181"
BT 40
NBT40-MMC8C-90            VMK8 0.125 - 0.375" 3.543" 1.417" 0.787"
NBT40-MMC12C-90     VMK12 0.1875 - 0.500" 3.543" 1.378" 1.181"
Wrench is included
φD
MPK4 Collet-
Inch and Metric
VMK8 Collet-Inch and Metric VMK12 Collet-Inch and Metric
Size Collet Number
1/16" MPK4-1/16
3/32" MPK4-3/32
1.0mm MPK4-1
1.5mm MPK4-1.5
2.0mm MPK4-2
2.5mm MPK4-2.5
3.0mm MPK4-3
3.5mm MPK4-3.5
4.0mm MPK4-4
Size Collet Number Slotted Collet
1/8" VMK8-1/8 VMK8-1/8J
3/16" VMK8-3/16 VMK8-3/16J
1/4" VMK8-1/4 VMK8-1/4J
5/16" VMK8-5/16 VMK8-5/16J
3/8" VMK8-3/8 VMK8-3/8J
2.0mm VMK8-2 VMK8-2J
3.0mm VMK8-3 VMK8-3J
4.0mm VMK8-4 VMK8-4J
5.0mm VMK8-5 VMK8-5J
6.0mm VMK8-6 VMK8-6J
8.0mm VMK8-8 VMK8-8J
10.0mm VMK8-10 VMK8-10J
Size Collet Number Slotted Collet
3/16" VMK12-3/16 VMK12-3/16J
1/4" VMK12-1/4 VMK12-1/4J
5/16" VMK12-5/16 VMK12-5/16J
3/8" VMK12-3/8 VMK12-3/8J
7/16” VMK12-7/16 VMK12-7/16J
1/2” VMK12-1/2 VMK12-1/2J
4.0mm VMK12-4 VMK12-4J
5.0mm VMK12-5 VMK12-5J
6.0mm VMK12-6 VMK12-6J
8.0mm VMK12-8 VMK12-8J
10.0mm VMK12-10 VMK12-10J
12.0mm VMK12-12 VMK12-12J
MPK Collet VMK Collet